FETRA MACHT LASTEN LEICHTER

Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 91133

Technische Details:

Gesamttragkraft (kg)
Ladeflachenldnge (mm)
Ladeflachenbreite (mm)
Ladeflichenh6he (mm)
Gesamtlange (mm)
Gesamtbreite (mm)
Gesamthohe (mm)
Bereifung

RadgroBe (mm)
Hinweis

Gewicht (kg)

200
720

450
205
815
470
930
TPE-ESD
125 x 32

11

fetra

0000
Transportgerate

Abmessungen zusammengeklappt: 780 x 470 x 283 (LxBxH

Ursprungsland
Garantie (Jahre)
Zolltarifnummer
GTIN

Deutschland

10

87168000
4017976911335

www.fetra.de



