Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 91133





Technische Details:











Gesamttragkraft (kg)	200
Ladeflächenlänge (mm)	720
Ladeflächenbreite (mm)	450
Ladeflächenhöhe (mm)	205
Gesamtlänge (mm)	815
Gesamtbreite (mm)	470
Gesamthöhe (mm)	930
Bereifung	TPE-ESD
Radgröße (mm)	125 x 32
Hinweis	Abmessungen zusammengeklappt: 780 x 470 x 283 (LxBxH
Gewicht (kg)	11
Ursprungsland	Deutschland
Garantie (Jahre)	10
Zolltarifnummer	87168000
GπN	4017976911335